
 

  

  Durchschnittliche Nährwerte 
   pro Portion 
 Einheit Pro  Pro  %* 
Energy 
Energy kcal 

kJ 
kcal 

1865 
445 

1026 
245 

 
 

Fat 
Of which saturates 

g/100g 
g/100g 

19 
2,5 

10 
1,4 

 
 

Carbohydrate 
Of which sugar 
Of which polyols 

g/100g 
g/100g 
g/100g 

55 
28 
 

30 
16 
 

 
 

Fibre g/100g    
Protein g/100g 12 6,4  
Salt g/100g 1 0,5  

*Reference intake for an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal) 

 

Specification 
 

HNC Healthy Nutrition Company GmbH 
Senefelderstraße 44 

51469 Bergisch Gladbach  
 Germany 

Ingredients: 

Whole grain rolled oats (32%), peanut paste from roasted peanuts (20%), agave syrup, rice syrup, 
dates (dried dates, rice flour), Peanuts (5%), sunflower oil, quinoa puffed, seasalt. 

Nutritional values: 

  

 

Organic oat bar with peanuts and peanut butter. 

Legal name: 

Amount of Portion:  1 
Portion:                 55 g 
Countries Group: European Union-LMIV HNC 
 
 

Allergy Advice: 

 Allergy Advice:    Contains peanuts. 

Traces Advice:                 May contain gluten, other nuts and sesame. 

 

Projectnumber: 10367           Author: S. Broch 
Grammage: 55 g                                  Date:  18.04.2023 
Productname: Hafervoll Porridge2Go  
Flavour: Peanutbutter 
Shelf life: 12 Months 
 
 

    
     

 



 

• Source of fiber 
• Bio-certificated 
• Vegetarian 
• glutenfree 
• vegan 
• Without additives 
• Without artificial sugar – natural sweetened with agave syrup and rice syrup 
• 100% natural 
• With nutbutter from roasted nuts  

 

Storage and further instructions: 

 Keep away from heat and store in a dry place.  

 

Claims 

 


