

KRÜGER GROUP

Specification

HNC Healthy Nutrition Company GmbH Senefelderstraße 44 51469 Bergisch Gladbach Germany

Projectnumber: **10367** Grammage: **55 g** Productname: **Hafervoll Porridge2Go** Flavour: **Peanutbutter** Shelf life: **12 Months** Author: S. Broch Date: 18.04.2023

Legal name:

Organic oat bar with peanuts and peanut butter.

Ingredients:

Whole grain rolled oats (32%), peanut paste from roasted peanuts (20%), agave syrup, rice syrup, dates (dried dates, rice flour), Peanuts (5%), sunflower oil, quinoa puffed, seasalt.

Allergy Advice:

Allergy Advice:	Contains peanuts.
Traces Advice:	May contain gluten, other nuts and sesame.

Nutritional values:

Amount of Portion:	1		
Portion:	55 g		
Countries Group: European Union-LMIV HNC			

		Durchschnittliche Nährwerte			
				pro Portion	
	Einheit	Pro	Pro	%*	
Energy	kJ	1865	1026		
Energy kcal	kcal	445	245		
Fat	g/100g	19	10		
Of which saturates	g/100g	2,5	1,4		
Carbohydrate	g/100g	55	30		
Of which sugar	g/100g	28	16		
Of which polyols	g/100g				
Fibre	g/100g				
Protein	g/100g	12	6,4		
Salt	g/100g	1	0,5		

*Reference intake for an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Storage and further instructions:

Keep away from heat and store in a dry place.

Claims

- Source of fiber
- Bio-certificated
- Vegetarian
- glutenfree
- vegan
- Without additives
- Without artificial sugar natural sweetened with agave syrup and rice syrup
- 100% natural
- With nutbutter from roasted nuts